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Tim Gardener
Waldek Mickiewicz
Paul Nicol
Srdjan Dragas
Will Banister
Jeremy Derenne
Bob Parkhouse
Stephen Denton
Sonny Bayly
Lance Peltz
Stuart Tennent
David Westhead
Lee Griffiths
Robin Shelley
Howard Roberts
Peter Lam
Adam Robinson
David May
Janine Travers
Robert Sanders
Gareth Bland
Peter Bland
David Ashcroft
Steve Drew
Mike Harvey
Norman Humphries
Simon Black
Percy New

Alex Florance
Michael Gibbs
David Mitchell
David Salter
Misty Manley
James White
Marcin Kaczmarczyk
Timothy Weaver
Richard Poole
Michael Palmer
Matt Elloway
Mark Bennell
James Dodds
Lara Bestwick
Craig Hamilton

Stuart Tennent
James Harris
Tim Gardener
Anton van Zyl
David Ashcroft
Alex Florance
Achim Dreyer
Robert Sanders
Stephen Lamb
Zoltan Horvath

3263
4774
2537
3496
4729
3386
3264
2124
4275
1780
4301
5133
4802
3393
992

4827
3043
4810
4178
1405
4907
4906
3195
21

3542
3389
2909
4145
3388
4822
5452
3383
5041
3396
4502
3735
4448
5369
4796
3593
4390
1100
4850

4301
1475
3263
3929
3195
3388
1937
1405
1022
4328

Joseph Laws-Beathar 3469

Joe Briggs
Stephen Denton

4676
2124

Round 1: SAW
(24 Mar)

100.00%
86.65%
64.87%
60.32%
63.71%
53.20%

51.24%
60.47%
46.61%
80.19%
66.49%

34.03%

52.40%

77.26%

70.87%

29.57%

55.07%

Round 1: SAW
(24 Mar)

55.06%
54.97%
100.00%
44.46%

33.15%

33.09%

Round 2:
Silverstone (19
May)

100.00%
95.93%
74.33%
53.83%
64.16%
54.86%

56.43%

61.36%

61.45%
48.19%

60.83%

51.41%
49.14%

Round 2:
Silverstone (19
May)

90.06%
100.007%

NRA Handgun League 2024

Provisional Results as at Tuesday 01 April 2025. Please email competitions@nra.org.uk with any challenges

Current Standings as at Tuesday 01 April 2025

Round 3: PHX
(26 May)

100.00%
92.42%
90.41%
67.91%
77.14%
96.22%
74.88%
60.03%
65.51%

41.96%

57.45%

62.39%

32.85%

Round 3: PHX
(26 May)

80.95%
79.85%

74.42%
100.00%
52.47%
65.69%

58.11%

48.00%

Long Barreled Pistol Open

Round 4:
Headley Park
(23 Jun)

95.80%
95.80%
0.00%

48.60%
68.56%
45.57%
81.38%
64.24%

64.10%
52.54%

38.46%
57.79%
43.09%
100.007%

96.51%
89.28%

70.34%

62.93%

59.39%

56.62%

Round 5:
CANCELLED

Long Barreled Pistol Standard

Round 4:
Headley Park
(23 Jun)

75.58%

100.00%

16.13%

Round 5:
CANCELLED

Round 6:
Silverstone (3

ug)

100.009%
77.33%
69.85%
53.57%
50.62%

55.00%
57.52%

59.29%
33.37%

50.34%

74.45%

Round 6:
Silverstone (3
Aug)

100.00%

Round 7: AAW
(27 Oct)

100.00%
94.91%
76.29%
71.54%
53.01%
64.65%
80.38%
58.41%
86.28%
52.80%

49.93%

50.63%

69.14%
68.96%
65.26%

56.64%

Round 7: AAW
(27 Oct)

76.87%

100.00%

49.37%

Entries:

League
Average
(Best 5 scores)

100.00%
93.14%
75.15%
61.44%
56.02%
49.97%
49.03%
46.02%
45.63%
43.17%
41.99%
37.12%
34.28%
25.18%
24.15%
24.00%
23.05%
22.23%
21.10%
20.61%
20.00%
19.30%
17.86%
15.45%
14.89%
14.17%
14.07%
13.83%
13.79%
13.05%
12.59%
12.48%
11.88%
11.33%
11.32%
11.01%
10.28%
09.83%
09.64%
09.50%
09.49%
09.05%
09.01%

Entries:

League
Average
(Best 5 scores)

84.69%
46.96%
40.00%
23.78%
20.00%
20.00%
17.12%
13.14%
11.62%
09.87%
09.60%
06.62%
03.23%

42

Match
Average

99.30%
90.51%
75.15%
61.44%
56.02%
62.46%
81.72%
57.52%
76.04%
53.97%
69.98%
61.87%
57.14%
41.97%
60.37%
40.01%
57.62%
55.59%
52.74%
51.51%
100.00%
96.51%
89.28%
77.26%
74.45%
70.87%
70.34%
69.14%
68.96%
65.26%
62.93%
31.21%
59.39%
56.64%
56.62%
55.07%
51.41%
49.14%
48.18%
47.52%
47.46%
45.23%
45.07%

13

Match
Average

79.75%
78.27%
100.00%
59.44%
100.00%
100.00%
42.81%
65.69%
58.11%
49.37%
48.00%
33.09%
16.13%



O 0N O UT AW N =

2 A A A A
A W N = O

Tim Gardener
Paul Nicol
Stephen Denton
Sonny Bayly
Peter Matthews
Gareth Biddle
Russell Hicks
Stuart Tennent
Julian Fox
Anton van Zyl
Robert Sanders
Alistair James
David Mitchell
Mark Bennell

3263
2537
2124
4275
1768
2019
3387
4301
1500
3929
1405
5453
5452
3593

Round 1: SAW
(24 Mar)

100.00%
66.12%
51.56%
73.00%

60.61%

64.31%

15.10%
45.83%

Round 2:
Silverstone (19
May)

Round 3: PHX
(26 May)

100.00%
85.67%

85.14%

62.69%
38.19%

Long Barreled Revolver Open

Round 4:
Headley Park
(23 Jun)

100.00%
76.93%

69.00%
76.72%
64.03%

23.00%
20.04%
16.95%

Round 5:
CANCELLED

Round 6:
Silverstone (3
Aug)

Round 7: AAW
(27 Oct)

100.007%
60.38%
53.74%
87.73%

66.10%

Entries:

League
Average
(Best 3 scores)

100.00%
81.02%
63.65%
53.58%
51.38%
45.78%
42.78%
22.03%
20.90%
17.76%
15.28%
07.67%
06.68%
05.65%

14

Match
Average

100.00%
75.86%
63.65%
80.36%
77.07%
68.67%
64.17%
66.10%
62.69%
26.64%
45.83%
23.00%
20.04%
16.95%



